STUNNING

Nad mdged or type unknown

DOUBLE SIDED COMPACT MIRROR WITH RUBBERIZED FINISH,
WITH MAGNIFYING AND STANDARD MIRROR.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

7009 9200

CN

26,8X1,2CM

0.04

0.042

kg

PP

0.365

0.275

0.245

12.48

kg

0.025

m3

100

300



